Pb
LEAD FREE
RoHS
Compliant
www.dip.com.tw 38
SPECIFICATION
HOW TO ORDER
2.2mm
Half Pitch Type
MECHANICAL
Operation Force: 500gf
Stroke: 0.8mm
ENVIRONMENTAL
O OOperation Temperature Range: -40 C to +85 C.
O OStorage Temperature Range: -40 C to +85 C.
ELECTRICAL
Electrical Life: 2,000 operation cycles
Non-Switching Rating: 100mA, 50VDC.
Switching Rating: 25mA, 24VDC.
PACKAGE
Tape & Reel: 1800 pcs/reel
DHA SERIES
D   H    A                                                       Q        T/R
Package:
Tape & ReelPositions :
02=2 Position
04=4 Position
06=6 Position
08=8 Position
10=10 Position
Seal:
=Regular
T=Top Tape Sealed
N=Actuator in ON Position
=Actuator in OFF Position
D
IP
 S
W
IT
C
H
Halogen Free
Halogen Free
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it
Pb
LEAD FREE
RoHS
Compliant
SPECIFICATION
HOW TO ORDER
2.3mm
Half Pitch Type
MECHANICAL
Operation Force: 600gf
Stroke: 0.6mm
ENVIRONMENTAL
O OOperation Temperature Range: -20 C to +70 C.
O OStorage Temperature Range: -40 C to +85 C.
ELECTRICAL
Electrical Life: 2,000 operation cycles
Non-Switching Rating: 100mA, 50VDC.
Switching Rating: 25mA, 24VDC.
PACKAGE
HDS-12: 27 pcs/tube
Tape & Reel: 1000 pcs/reel
HDS SERIES
H   D    S
Package:
=Tube
T/R=Tape & ReelPositions :
12
  =Regular
  T=Top Tape Sealed
Halogen Free
V=RoHS & Lead Free Solderable
Q=Halogen Free
39
D
IP
 S
W
IT
C
H
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it